Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

7/14/2024 3:40:56 PM
Event: July 14, 2024 Big Bikes Team Race

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Beauchamp, Isaak, C Bike 27 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 23.65
00:20:01 00:09:52 24.32
00:29:38 00:09:37 24.96
00:39:19 00:09:41 24.78
00:48:39 00:09:20 25.71
00:59:04 00:10:25 23.04
01:08:06 00:09:02 26.57
01:17:01 00:08:55 26.92
01:25:38 00:08:37 27.85
01:34:17 00:08:39 27.75
01:42:45 00:08:28 28.35
01:51:44 00:08:59 26.72
02:00:02 00:08:18 28.92
02:08:29 00:08:27 28.4
02:16:54 00:08:25 28.51
02:25:23 00:08:29 28.29
02:33:43 00:08:20 28.8
02:42:17 00:08:34 28.02
02:50:55 00:08:38 27.8
03:00:20 00:09:25 25.49
03:08:53 00:08:33 28.07
03:17:22 00:08:29 28.29
03:25:46 00:08:24 28.57
03:34:20 00:08:34 28.02
03:43:15 00:08:55 26.92
03:52:39 00:09:24 25.53
04:01:26 00:08:47 27.32
Averages: 00:08:57 26.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Gottsacker, Griffin, A Bike 26 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 26.52
00:18:16 00:09:13 26.04
00:27:29 00:09:13 26.04
00:37:00 00:09:31 25.22
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00:46:13 00:09:13 26.04
00:55:54 00:09:41 24.78
01:05:16 00:09:22 25.62
01:14:11 00:08:55 26.92
01:23:03 00:08:52 27.07
01:32:04 00:09:01 26.62
01:41:10 00:09:06 26.37
01:51:44 00:10:34 22.71
02:00:29 00:08:45 27.43
02:09:05 00:08:36 27.91
02:17:40 00:08:35 27.96
02:26:25 00:08:45 27.43
02:35:13 00:08:48 27.27
02:43:53 00:08:40 27.69
02:54:56 00:11:03 21.72
03:03:30 00:08:34 28.02
03:12:12 00:08:42 27.59
03:21:16 00:09:04 26.47
03:30:16 00:09:00 26.67
03:39:35 00:09:19 25.76
03:48:36 00:09:01 26.62
04:04:05 00:15:29 155
Averages: 00:09:23 25.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
313 Dubord, Kurt, C Bike 25 17 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:02 00:09:02 26.57
00:18:57 00:09:55 24.2
00:28:48 00:09:51 24.37
00:38:38 00:09:50 24.41
00:47:25 00:08:47 27.32
00:56:33 00:09:08 26.28
01:06:56 00:10:23 23.11
01:16:26 00:09:30 25.26
01:25:27 00:09:01 26.62
01:34:03 00:08:36 27.91
01:42:43 00:08:40 27.69
01:51:40 00:08:57 26.82
02:01:28 00:09:48 24.49
02:09:39 00:08:11 29.33
02:18:19 00:08:40 27.69
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Event: July 14, 2024 Big Bikes Team Race

02:27:26 00:09:07 26.33
02:36:05 00:08:39 27.75
02:44:30 00:08:25 28.51
02:57:59 00:13:29 17.8
03:07:29 00:09:30 25.26
03:17:02 00:09:33 25.13
03:26:46 00:09:44 24.66
03:38:44 00:11:58 20.06
03:48:32 00:09:48 24.49
03:57:37 00:09:05 26.42
Averages: 00:09:30 25.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
505 Mathew, Mathew, Team 20 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:27 00:16:27 14.59
00:29:04 00:12:37 19.02
00:41:49 00:12:45 18.82
00:54:11 00:12:22 19.41
01:08:57 00:14:46 16.25
01:21:59 00:13:02 18.41
01:32:35 00:10:36 22.64
01:43:52 00:11:17 21.27
01:54:42 00:10:50 22.15
02:07:02 00:12:20 19.46
02:19:20 00:12:18 19.51
02:30:00 00:10:40 225
02:42:13 00:12:13 19.65
02:52:29 00:10:16 23.38
03:04:07 00:11:38 20.63
03:15:19 00:11:12 21.43
03:26:02 00:10:43 22.4
03:41:13 00:15:11 15.81
03:51:06 00:09:53 24.28
04:01:46 00:10:40 225
Averages: 00:12:05 20.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
506 Zellner, Knoll, Team 27 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 07/14/24 15:40:56



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 14, 2024 Big Bikes Team Race

Page: 4
7/14/2024 3:40:56 PM

00:09:33 00:09:33 25.13
00:19:45 00:10:12 23.53
00:31:23 00:11:38 20.63
00:40:16 00:08:53 27.02
00:49:34 00:09:18 25.81
00:58:31 00:08:57 26.82
01:07:56 00:09:25 25.49
01:18:09 00:10:13 23.49
01:27:16 00:09:07 26.33
01:36:06 00:08:50 27.17
01:44:43 00:08:37 27.85
01:53:19 00:08:36 27.91
02:02:06 00:08:47 27.32
02:10:50 00:08:44 27.48
02:19:14 00:08:24 28.57
02:28:32 00:09:18 25.81
02:36:55 00:08:23 28.63
02:45:33 00:08:38 27.8
02:54:08 00:08:35 27.96
03:02:33 00:08:25 28.51
03:10:44 00:08:11 29.33
03:19:20 00:08:36 27.91
03:27:37 00:08:17 28.97
03:35:55 00:08:18 28.92
03:44:14 00:08:19 28.86
03:52:28 00:08:14 29.15
04:00:57 00:08:29 28.29
Averages: 00:08:55 27.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
944 Mercier, Zellner, C Bike 23 19 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 23.23
00:21:24 00:11:04 21.69
00:45:39 00:24:15 9.9
00:54:40 00:09:01 26.62
01:03:23 00:08:43 27.53
01:12:04 00:08:41 27.64
01:21:55 00:09:51 24.37
01:31:30 00:09:35 25.04
01:40:53 00:09:23 25.58
01:50:39 00:09:46 24.57
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01:59:51 00:09:12 26.09
02:08:48 00:08:57 26.82
02:17:22 00:08:34 28.02
02:25:47 00:08:25 28.51
02:34:11 00:08:24 28.57
02:44:21 00:10:10 23.61
03:02:09 00:17:48 13.48
03:10:47 00:08:38 27.8
03:19:34 00:08:47 27.32
03:28:16 00:08:42 27.59
03:40:42 00:12:26 19.3
03:49:39 00:08:57 26.82
03:58:34 00:08:55 26.92
Averages: 00:10:22 24.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
945 Smith, Glowoski, B Bike 28 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:48 00:09:48 24.49
00:19:18 00:09:30 25.26
00:28:53 00:09:35 25.04
00:38:31 00:09:38 2491
00:47:11 00:08:40 27.69
00:55:45 00:08:34 28.02
01:04:15 00:08:30 28.24
01:12:52 00:08:37 27.85
01:21:42 00:08:50 27.17
01:30:20 00:08:38 27.8
01:39:13 00:08:53 27.02
01:47:33 00:08:20 28.8
01:55:51 00:08:18 28.92
02:04:03 00:08:12 29.27
02:12:40 00:08:37 27.85
02:21:19 00:08:39 27.75
02:30:12 00:08:53 27.02
02:38:16 00:08:04 29.75
02:46:24 00:08:08 29.51
02:54:35 00:08:11 29.33
03:03:30 00:08:55 26.92
03:13:18 00:09:48 24.49
03:22:05 00:08:47 27.32
03:30:44 00:08:39 27.75
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03:39:51 00:09:07 26.33
03:49:33 00:09:42 24.74
03:58:41 00:09:08 26.28
04:08:44 00:10:03 23.88
Averages: 00:08:53 27.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
946 Obermeier, Kropp, C Bike 28 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 26.28
00:18:13 00:09:05 26.42
00:27:18 00:09:05 26.42
00:36:54 00:09:36 25
00:46:10 00:09:16 25.9
00:56:07 00:09:57 24.12
01:04:49 00:08:42 27.59
01:13:26 00:08:37 27.85
01:22:01 00:08:35 27.96
01:31:19 00:09:18 25.81
01:40:21 00:09:02 26.57
01:49:24 00:09:03 26.52
01:57:45 00:08:21 28.74
02:05:53 00:08:08 29.51
02:14:01 00:08:08 29.51
02:22:57 00:08:56 26.87
02:31:45 00:08:48 27.27
02:39:50 00:08:05 29.69
02:48:03 00:08:13 29.21
02:56:21 00:08:18 28.92
03:04:54 00:08:33 28.07
03:13:20 00:08:26 28.46
03:22:01 00:08:41 27.64
03:30:11 00:08:10 29.39
03:38:22 00:08:11 29.33
03:46:25 00:08:03 29.81
03:55:05 00:08:40 27.69
04:03:36 00:08:31 28.18
Averages: 00:08:42 27.67
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
947 Kielpikowski, Ledden, C Bike 28 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:03 00:10:03 23.88
00:20:31 00:10:28 22.93
00:29:25 00:08:54 26.97
00:38:44 00:09:19 25.76
00:47:39 00:08:55 26.92
00:57:06 00:09:27 25.4
01:05:58 00:08:52 27.07
01:14:41 00:08:43 27.53
01:23:54 00:09:13 26.04
01:32:21 00:08:27 28.4
01:41:08 00:08:47 27.32
01:49:56 00:08:48 27.27
01:58:27 00:08:31 28.18
02:06:43 00:08:16 29.03
02:15:16 00:08:33 28.07
02:23:31 00:08:15 29.09
02:31:28 00:07:57 30.19
02:39:29 00:08:01 29.94
02:47:39 00:08:10 29.39
02:55:37 00:07:58 30.13
03:03:54 00:08:17 28.97
03:12:19 00:08:25 28.51
03:20:54 00:08:35 27.96
03:29:32 00:08:38 27.8
03:37:59 00:08:27 28.4
03:46:10 00:08:11 29.33
03:54:23 00:08:13 29.21
04:02:50 00:08:27 28.4
Averages: 00:08:40 27.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
948 Truckenbrodt, Lindgren, C Bike 17 25 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:15 00:14:15 16.84
00:26:19 00:12:04 19.89
00:40:42 00:14:23 16.69
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01:02:51 00:22:09 10.84
01:13:04 00:10:13 23.49
01:23:29 00:10:25 23.04
01:34:21 00:10:52 22.09
01:45:04 00:10:43 22.4
02:00:26 00:15:22 15.62
02:17:08 00:16:42 14.37
02:35:30 00:18:22 13.07
02:45:46 00:10:16 23.38
03:05:26 00:19:40 12.2
03:20:14 00:14:48 16.22
03:37:30 00:17:16 13.9
03:47:52 00:10:22 23.15
03:58:05 00:10:13 23.49
Averages: 00:14:00 18.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
949 Sahs, Sahs, B Bike 27 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:32 00:09:32 25.17
00:19:23 00:09:51 24.37
00:29:06 00:09:43 24.7
00:37:34 00:08:28 28.35
00:46:59 00:09:25 25.49
00:57:26 00:10:27 22.97
01:06:09 00:08:43 27.53
01:15:01 00:08:52 27.07
01:24:26 00:09:25 25.49
01:33:34 00:09:08 26.28
01:42:10 00:08:36 27.91
01:51:09 00:08:59 26.72
01:59:52 00:08:43 27.53
02:08:56 00:09:04 26.47
02:17:40 00:08:44 27.48
02:26:16 00:08:36 27.91
02:35:11 00:08:55 26.92
02:43:41 00:08:30 28.24
02:53:11 00:09:30 25.26
03:01:53 00:08:42 27.59
03:10:18 00:08:25 28.51
03:19:07 00:08:49 27.22
03:27:23 00:08:16 29.03
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03:37:31 00:10:08 23.68
03:46:16 00:08:45 27.43
03:55:05 00:08:49 27.22
04:03:37 00:08:32 28.13
Averages: 00:09:01 26.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
951 Denor, Spude, C Bike 26 13 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:06 00:10:06 23.76
00:19:59 00:09:53 24.28
00:30:09 00:10:10 23.61
00:39:52 00:09:43 24.7
00:49:23 00:09:31 25.22
00:59:10 00:09:47 24.53
01:08:26 00:09:16 25.9
01:17:20 00:08:54 26.97
01:26:44 00:09:24 25.53
01:36:00 00:09:16 25.9
01:44:48 00:08:48 27.27
01:53:42 00:08:54 26.97
02:02:55 00:09:13 26.04
02:12:00 00:09:05 26.42
02:21:02 00:09:02 26.57
02:29:50 00:08:48 27.27
02:39:42 00:09:52 24.32
02:48:45 00:09:03 26.52
02:57:31 00:08:46 27.38
03:06:23 00:08:52 27.07
03:15:29 00:09:06 26.37
03:24:35 00:09:06 26.37
03:33:26 00:08:51 27.12
03:42:12 00:08:46 27.38
03:51:01 00:08:49 27.22
04:00:03 00:09:02 26.57
Averages: 00:09:14 26.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
952 Haczynski, True, +40 Bike 26 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 07/14/24 15:40:56



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 14, 2024 Big Bikes Team Race

Page: 10
7/14/2024 3:40:56 PM

00:10:24 00:10:24 23.08
00:21:17 00:10:53 22.05
00:31:06 00:09:49 24.45
00:40:53 00:09:47 24.53
00:52:23 00:11:30 20.87
01:02:37 00:10:14 23.45
01:11:57 00:09:20 25.71
01:20:50 00:08:53 27.02
01:30:37 00:09:47 24.53
01:40:05 00:09:28 25.35
01:48:59 00:08:54 26.97
01:57:41 00:08:42 27.59
02:07:06 00:09:25 25.49
02:16:29 00:09:23 25.58
02:25:00 00:08:31 28.18
02:33:23 00:08:23 28.63
02:43:05 00:09:42 24.74
02:52:30 00:09:25 25.49
03:00:54 00:08:24 28.57
03:09:20 00:08:26 28.46
03:19:23 00:10:03 23.88
03:28:03 00:08:40 27.69
03:36:24 00:08:21 28.74
03:44:46 00:08:22 28.69
03:54:36 00:09:50 24.41
04:04:34 00:09:58 24.08
Averages: 00:09:24 25.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
953 True, Welsing, B Bike 29 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 27.85
00:17:17 00:08:40 27.69
00:26:18 00:09:01 26.62
00:35:44 00:09:26 25.44
00:45:00 00:09:16 25.9
00:54:24 00:09:24 25.53
01:03:05 00:08:41 27.64
01:11:27 00:08:22 28.69
01:19:58 00:08:31 28.18
01:28:51 00:08:53 27.02
01:37:50 00:08:59 26.72
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01:47:00 00:09:10 26.18
01:55:19 00:08:19 28.86
02:03:31 00:08:12 29.27
02:11:48 00:08:17 28.97
02:19:57 00:08:09 29.45
02:28:19 00:08:22 28.69
02:36:30 00:08:11 29.33
02:44:37 00:08:07 29.57
02:53:16 00:08:39 27.75
03:01:21 00:08:05 29.69
03:09:35 00:08:14 29.15
03:17:42 00:08:07 29.57
03:26:00 00:08:18 28.92
03:34:19 00:08:19 28.86
03:42:26 00:08:07 29.57
03:50:22 00:07:56 30.25
03:58:43 00:08:21 28.74
04:07:05 00:08:22 28.69
Averages: 00:08:31 28.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
954 Grunow, Giese, C Bike 27 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:21 00:09:21 25.67
00:19:50 00:10:29 22.89
00:29:59 00:10:09 23.65
00:40:31 00:10:32 22.78
00:49:42 00:09:11 26.13
00:58:52 00:09:10 26.18
01:07:35 00:08:43 27.53
01:17:04 00:09:29 25.31
01:25:54 00:08:50 27.17
01:34:34 00:08:40 27.69
01:43:26 00:08:52 27.07
01:52:13 00:08:47 27.32
02:01:41 00:09:28 25.35
02:09:56 00:08:15 29.09
02:18:13 00:08:17 28.97
02:26:36 00:08:23 28.63
02:36:00 00:09:24 25.53
02:44:44 00:08:44 27.48
02:53:22 00:08:38 27.8
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03:02:06 00:08:44 27.48
03:10:41 00:08:35 27.96
03:19:30 00:08:49 27.22
03:28:46 00:09:16 25.9
03:36:42 00:07:56 30.25
03:45:09 00:08:27 28.4
03:53:36 00:08:27 28.4
04:02:04 00:08:28 28.35
Averages: 00:08:58 26.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
973 Campion, Smidel, +40 Bike 27 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:52 00:11:52 20.22
00:21:55 00:10:03 23.88
00:31:33 00:09:38 2491
00:41:21 00:09:48 24.49
00:50:45 00:09:24 25.53
01:00:24 00:09:39 24.87
01:09:35 00:09:11 26.13
01:18:25 00:08:50 27.17
01:27:06 00:08:41 27.64
01:35:55 00:08:49 27.22
01:44:57 00:09:02 26.57
01:53:15 00:08:18 28.92
02:01:40 00:08:25 28.51
02:10:12 00:08:32 28.13
02:18:59 00:08:47 27.32
02:27:53 00:08:54 26.97
02:35:57 00:08:04 29.75
02:44:09 00:08:12 29.27
02:53:10 00:09:01 26.62
03:02:16 00:09:06 26.37
03:10:09 00:07:53 30.44
03:18:11 00:08:02 29.88
03:27:00 00:08:49 27.22
03:35:59 00:08:59 26.72
03:43:54 00:07:55 30.32
03:51:50 00:07:56 30.25
03:59:45 00:07:55 30.32
Averages: 00:08:53 27.25
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
980 Luebke, Smidel, C Bike 27 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:11 00:10:11 23.57
00:20:34 00:10:23 23.11
00:31:19 00:10:45 22.33
00:40:14 00:08:55 26.92
00:49:16 00:09:02 26.57
00:59:22 00:10:06 23.76
01:08:44 00:09:22 25.62
01:17:22 00:08:38 27.8
01:26:04 00:08:42 27.59
01:34:59 00:08:55 26.92
01:44:17 00:09:18 25.81
01:52:43 00:08:26 28.46
02:01:05 00:08:22 28.69
02:09:31 00:08:26 28.46
02:17:47 00:08:16 29.03
02:26:17 00:08:30 28.24
02:35:38 00:09:21 25.67
02:44:56 00:09:18 25.81
02:53:24 00:08:28 28.35
03:01:44 00:08:20 28.8
03:10:49 00:09:05 26.42
03:19:59 00:09:10 26.18
03:28:20 00:08:21 28.74
03:36:46 00:08:26 28.46
03:45:50 00:09:04 26.47
03:54:54 00:09:04 26.47
04:04:02 00:09:08 26.28
Averages: 00:09:02 26.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
981 Platner, Havlovitz, A Bike 30 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:53 00:08:53 27.02
00:17:43 00:08:50 27.17
00:26:33 00:08:50 27.17
00:35:26 00:08:53 27.02
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00:43:46 00:08:20 28.8
00:52:16 00:08:30 28.24
01:00:56 00:08:40 27.69
01:09:04 00:08:08 29.51
01:17:03 00:07:59 30.06
01:25:18 00:08:15 29.09
01:33:43 00:08:25 28.51
01:41:40 00:07:57 30.19
01:49:31 00:07:51 30.57
01:57:20 00:07:49 30.7
02:05:30 00:08:10 29.39
02:13:33 00:08:03 29.81
02:21:33 00:08:00 30
02:29:44 00:08:11 29.33
02:37:32 00:07:48 30.77
02:45:12 00:07:40 313
02:53:02 00:07:50 30.64
03:00:44 00:07:42 31.17
03:08:44 00:08:00 30
03:16:43 00:07:59 30.06
03:24:54 00:08:11 29.33
03:33:17 00:08:23 28.63
03:41:04 00:07:47 30.84
03:48:50 00:07:46 30.9
03:56:27 00:07:37 3151
04:04:09 00:07:42 31.17
Averages: 00:08:08 29.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
982 Thompson, Peronto, +50 Bike 19 24 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:08 00:11:08 21.56
00:22:03 00:10:55 21.98
00:32:40 00:10:37 22.61
00:42:48 00:10:08 23.68
00:52:34 00:09:46 24.57
01:02:33 00:09:59 24.04
01:12:41 00:10:08 23.68
01:22:22 00:09:41 24.78
01:31:57 00:09:35 25.04
01:41:25 00:09:28 25.35
01:50:28 00:09:03 26.52
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01:59:22 00:08:54 26.97
02:08:51 00:09:29 25.31
02:18:09 00:09:18 25.81
02:27:49 00:09:40 24.83
02:36:56 00:09:07 26.33
02:45:51 00:08:55 26.92
02:54:25 00:08:34 28.02
03:03:42 00:09:17 25.85
Averages: 00:09:40 24.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
983 Platner, LeCloux, +40 Bike 27 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:58 00:08:58 26.77
00:18:17 00:09:19 25.76
00:28:08 00:09:51 24.37
00:38:10 00:10:02 23.92
00:47:24 00:09:14 25.99
00:56:21 00:08:57 26.82
01:05:11 00:08:50 27.17
01:14:40 00:09:29 25.31
01:24:16 00:09:36 25
01:32:47 00:08:31 28.18
01:41:31 00:08:44 27.48
01:50:12 00:08:41 27.64
01:59:10 00:08:58 26.77
02:08:10 00:09:00 26.67
02:17:25 00:09:15 25.95
02:25:53 00:08:28 28.35
02:34:24 00:08:31 28.18
02:42:52 00:08:28 28.35
02:51:35 00:08:43 27.53
03:00:17 00:08:42 27.59
03:09:02 00:08:45 27.43
03:17:12 00:08:10 29.39
03:25:22 00:08:10 29.39
03:34:02 00:08:40 27.69
03:42:33 00:08:31 28.18
03:51:15 00:08:42 27.59
03:59:51 00:08:36 27.91
Averages: 00:08:53 27.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
984 Koch, Koch, C Bike 21 21 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:56 00:10:56 21.95
00:25:45 00:14:49 16.2
00:39:27 00:13:42 17.52
01:01:32 00:22:05 10.87
01:12:14 00:10:42 22.43
01:22:39 00:10:25 23.04
01:34:00 00:11:21 21.15
01:44:53 00:10:53 22.05
01:55:37 00:10:44 22.36
02:06:40 00:11:03 21.72
02:17:03 00:10:23 23.11
02:27:30 00:10:27 22.97
02:37:42 00:10:12 23.53
02:47:58 00:10:16 23.38
02:58:04 00:10:06 23.76
03:08:40 00:10:36 22.64
03:19:24 00:10:44 22.36
03:29:21 00:09:57 24.12
03:39:04 00:09:43 24.7
03:49:00 00:09:56 24.16
03:58:25 00:09:25 25.49
Averages: 00:11:21 21.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
985 Kanack, Spice, +30 Bike 22 20 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:11 00:10:11 23.57
00:22:32 00:12:21 19.43
00:33:37 00:11:05 21.65
00:47:10 00:13:33 17.71
01:03:18 00:16:08 14.88
01:13:04 00:09:46 24.57
01:22:55 00:09:51 24.37
01:34:09 00:11:14 21.36
01:44:50 00:10:41 22.46
01:55:25 00:10:35 22.68
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02:06:08 00:10:43 22.4
02:15:21 00:09:13 26.04
02:24:35 00:09:14 25.99
02:35:10 00:10:35 22.68
02:47:25 00:12:15 19.59
02:58:17 00:10:52 22.09
03:09:08 00:10:51 22.12
03:20:38 00:11:30 20.87
03:30:22 00:09:44 24.66
03:40:27 00:10:05 23.8
03:51:02 00:10:35 22.68
04:01:23 00:10:21 23.19
Averages: 00:10:58 22.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
986 Prokopowilz, Allcox, C Bike 25 18 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 21.49
00:22:55 00:11:45 20.43
00:32:17 00:09:22 25.62
00:41:35 00:09:18 25.81
00:50:51 00:09:16 25.9
01:01:08 00:10:17 23.34
01:19:24 00:18:16 13.14
01:28:03 00:08:39 27.75
01:36:34 00:08:31 28.18
01:45:16 00:08:42 27.59
01:54:01 00:08:45 27.43
02:03:28 00:09:27 25.4
02:13:05 00:09:37 24.96
02:23:22 00:10:17 23.34
02:31:49 00:08:27 28.4
02:40:25 00:08:36 27.91
02:49:21 00:08:56 26.87
02:58:42 00:09:21 25.67
03:08:55 00:10:13 23.49
03:17:29 00:08:34 28.02
03:26:30 00:09:01 26.62
03:35:52 00:09:22 25.62
03:46:30 00:10:38 22.57
03:55:07 00:08:37 27.85
04:05:08 00:10:01 23.96
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Averages: 00:09:48 25.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
987 Knapp, DuBois, +40 Bike 20 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:47 00:11:47 20.37
00:24:05 00:12:18 19.51
00:37:47 00:13:42 17.52
00:50:41 00:12:54 18.6
01:02:55 00:12:14 19.62
01:20:47 00:17:52 13.43
01:34:17 00:13:30 17.78
01:47:19 00:13:02 18.41
01:59:07 00:11:48 20.34
02:10:46 00:11:39 20.6
02:20:51 00:10:05 23.8
02:31:51 00:11:00 21.82
02:43:27 00:11:36 20.69
02:55:49 00:12:22 19.41
03:07:12 00:11:23 21.08
03:17:50 00:10:38 22.57
03:28:41 00:10:51 22.12
03:40:57 00:12:16 19.57
03:53:17 00:12:20 19.46
04:04:59 00:11:42 20.51
Averages: 00:12:15 19.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
989 Riemann, Olsen, +30 Bike 12 26 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:44 00:09:44 24.66
00:19:25 00:09:41 24.78
00:29:14 00:09:49 24.45
00:50:54 00:21:40 11.08
01:00:03 00:09:09 26.23
01:09:03 00:09:00 26.67
01:29:04 00:20:01 11.99
01:37:42 00:08:38 27.8
01:46:32 00:08:50 27.17
02:13:34 00:27:02 8.88
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02:21:53 00:08:19 28.86
02:29:57 00:08:04 29.75
Averages: 00:12:30 22.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
990 Dhein, Neuser, B Bike 26 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:08 00:10:08 23.68
00:23:31 00:13:23 17.93
00:35:33 00:12:02 19.94
00:47:33 00:12:00 20
00:58:00 00:10:27 22.97
01:06:19 00:08:19 28.86
01:14:37 00:08:18 28.92
01:23:18 00:08:41 27.64
01:31:39 00:08:21 28.74
01:40:08 00:08:29 28.29
01:48:40 00:08:32 28.13
01:56:58 00:08:18 28.92
02:05:57 00:08:59 26.72
02:14:41 00:08:44 27.48
02:23:45 00:09:04 26.47
02:32:54 00:09:09 26.23
02:42:19 00:09:25 25.49
02:55:41 00:13:22 17.96
03:03:35 00:07:54 30.38
03:11:25 00:07:50 30.64
03:19:24 00:07:59 30.06
03:27:27 00:08:03 29.81
03:35:35 00:08:08 29.51
03:44:10 00:08:35 27.96
03:53:08 00:08:58 26.77
04:02:21 00:09:13 26.04
Averages: 00:09:19 26.37
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